
Concorrente TEAM UCI CODE NR SOCIETA' 1^ Manche 2^ Manche Totale
1 1 2 EL NEW ZELAND NZL19830513 NZL 3:25.03 3:18.71 3:18.71
2 2 5 EL TEAM ROC D'AZUR FRA19750118 TRA 3:33.10 3:22.56 3:22.56
3 1 7 UN MAPEI MERIDA ITA19850324 08E1709 3:36.02 3:24.00 3:24.00
4 1 8 BUGNONE Marco JU ANCILLOTTI TEAM ITA19890813 08V1653 3:35.14 3:24.29 3:24.29
5 2 3 GAMBIRASIO Carlo UN SURFING SHOP S. ITA19860519 07W0770 3:32.42 3:27.35 3:27.35
6 3 4 UN NEW ZELAND NZL19871011 NZL 3:32.41 3:29.71 3:29.71
7 2 17 JU NEW ZELAND NZL19890605 NZL 3:45.98 3:35.04 3:35.04
8 3 11 CASADEI Nicola JU ARGENTINA BIKE SMR19890607 ARB 3:42.96 3:35.42 3:35.42
9 3 23 ZAMPIERI Dario EL VIGOR ITA19770906 01H1137 4:03.06 3:35.93 3:35.93

10 4 1 MILIVINTI Marco UN ANCILLOTTI TEAM ITA19851202 08V1653 4:02.30 3:39.82 3:39.82
11 1 26 BUGNONE Andrea M12 PEDRONI KJUB ITA19760730 07Y1283 3:47.87 3:41.01 3:41.01
12 4 20 PITTINO Luca EL ASD TEAM BICIAI ITA19810311 02U2361 3:41.52 3:44.81 3:41.52
13 5 21 DAL FITTO Enrico EL IRON HORSE ITA19740809 02R3403 3:42.64 0.00 3:42.64
14 5 14 UN IRON HORSE ITA19880412 02R3403 3:44.77 4:17.06 3:44.77
15 6 18 ZANCHI Bruno EL AXOCYCLING COMM ITA19731110 06S0882 3:48.72 3:47.29 3:47.29
16 7 19 ZAMPIERI Livio EL VIGOR ITA19790608 01H1137 4:03.71 3:47.92 3:47.92
17 6 27 MICHELIS Davide UN VIGOR ITA19860130 01H1137 3:52.26 3:49.47 3:49.47
18 7 9 COZZI Claudio UN TEAM SCOUT ITA19870107 02T2399 3:57.00 3:49.53 3:49.53
19 8 31 BRUSORI Paolo EL VAIANO RIVERAUT ITA19830707 08Q2287 4:52.26 3:50.56 3:50.56
20 4 12 MILLIERY Matteo JU LUCCHINI.COM ITA19900320 22F0049 3:54.30 3:51.52 3:51.52
21 1 51 SOTTOCORNOLA Davide MT AXOCYCLING COMM ITA19790728 06S0882 4:19.35 3:53.08 3:53.08
22 9 10 VIOLA Paolo EL PRO BIKE RIDING ITA19810422 11J1890 3:53.74 3:53.35 3:53.35
23 2 59 FUSCONI Daniele M12 SURFING SHOP S. ITA19691117 07W0770 4:21.80 3:54.25 3:54.25
24 3 33 COLOMBO Oscar M12 TEAM SCOUT ITA19720329 02T2399 4:12.95 3:55.32 3:55.32
25 10 28 ROSSON Massimo EL PEDRONI KJUB ITA19790717 07Y1283 3:59.48 3:55.85 3:55.85
26 8 16 BERTOCCHI Luca UN IRON HORSE ITA19861114 02R3403 3:58.22 3:56.07 3:56.07
27 4 25 ALLEVA Paolo M12 IRON HORSE ITA19750204 02R3403 4:03.75 3:56.53 3:56.53
28 2 69 ROCCHI Nicola MT SURFING SHOP S. ITA19860919 07W0770 4:07.85 3:59.82 3:59.82
29 3 29 FREGONA Francesco MT ARGENTINA BIKE ITA19820130 06L0774 4:01.35 5:15.77 4:01.35
30 11 142 BELLI Walter EL SINTESI CORSE ITA19800505 07P1593 4:34.47 4:04.52 4:04.52
31 1 37 GAMENARA Andrea AL ARGENTINA BIKE ITA19911128 06L0774 4:21.25 4:05.96 4:05.96
32 5 62 RICCO Francesco M12 CAPELLO CYCLING ITA19730222 01E1708 4:12.16 4:06.28 4:06.28
33 1 38 COZZI Fabrizio M34 TEAM SCOUT ITA19590816 02T2399 4:39.42 4:06.47 4:06.47
34 5 56 JU MANGUSTA BIKE ITA19890529 07Z1564 4:06.53 4:11.06 4:06.53
35 6 53 BILLA Gianluca M12 B. RACING-ONE ITA19710212 01W1629 4:06.59 0.00 4:06.59
36 12 306 DELUGAS Andrea EL SARDINIA MTB ITA19810403 18K0535 4:10.72 4:07.88 4:07.88
37 2 47 COSSETA Daniele AL BIKE FREE TEAM ITA19910409 22L1467 4:07.91 4:12.84 4:07.91
38 9 35 BERTELLI Matteo UN ASD TEAM BICIAI ITA19861224 02U2361 4:29.31 4:08.29 4:08.29
39 4 45 FUSANI Luca MT BIKE AIR SGOMMA ITA19861127 02S2610 4:10.17 6:11.19 4:10.17
40 2 30 MAZZONI Gian Paolo M34 ANCILLOTTI TEAM ITA19621230 08V1653 4:26.58 4:10.58 4:10.58
41 7 112 ALEOTTI Gianluca M12 BUSTO FREE-RIDE ITA19711211 02R3499 4:13.07 4:10.59 4:10.59
42 6 13 AICARDI Samuele JU ARGENTINA BIKE ITA19890118 06L0774 6:18.45 4:10.76 4:10.76
43 5 408 ROSETTI GIANLUCA MT G.C.TORMATIC ITA19810614 09S0725 4:11.25 0.00 4:11.25
44 8 399 DOLEATTO Federico M12 GIAI TEAM ASD ITA19770701 01C1348 4:11.85 4:21.37 4:11.85
45 7 65 GAMBIRASIO Vittorio JU SURFING SHOP S. ITA19900117 07W0770 4:12.97 4:18.84 4:12.97
46 6 274 GUERRA Nicola MT DREAM TEAM ITA19890830 02H3412 4:13.06 8:44.85 4:13.06
47 8 67 BONARIA Simone JU SPEEDY BIKE R.C ITA19890502 01X1570 4:16.23 0.00 4:16.23
48 9 15 FRANCO Edoardo JU VALL�E D'AOSTE ITA19901129 22W1829 4:16.62 4:47.34 4:16.62
49 9 50 DEL GRECO Fabio M12 DESTRO RISTO' ITA19700203 02W2470 4:17.03 0.00 4:17.03
50 10 46 TORCHIO Massimo M12 SPEEDY BIKE R.C ITA19760503 01X1570 4:27.09 4:17.60 4:17.60
51 11 413 ALLASTASI Massimiliano M12 TEAM VALSANZORE ITA19710514 01M1898 4:27.71 4:17.61 4:17.61
52 3 44 CAMPANA Elio M34 VIGOR ITA19650502 01H1137 4:27.62 4:18.09 4:18.09
53 10 126 BALDUCHELLI Nicola JU SISTEMA GROUP E ITA19891207 02F3379 4:18.30 4:30.01 4:18.30
54 4 122 BARONI Francesco M34 AXOCYCLING COMM ITA19600331 06S0882 4:21.61 4:21.43 4:21.43
55 12 111 LIOY Dario M12 BIKE O'CLOCK ITA19770707 06A0476 4:21.74 4:22.40 4:21.74
56 5 90 BARBOLINI Giovanni M34 SURFING SHOP S. ITA19600307 07W0770 4:21.76 0.00 4:21.76
57 13 192 DORIGATTI Marco M12 ALUTECH DOWNHIL ITA19701202 21P1094 4:21.83 4:36.57 4:21.83
58 14 234 BIZIOLI Raffaello M12 AXOCYCLING COMM ITA19760831 06S0882 4:22.20 0.00 4:22.20
59 7 57 PEDRONI Michele MT PEDRONI KJUB ITA19800329 07Y1283 4:22.92 10:19.69 4:22.92
60 8 307 RONCONI Matteo MT ALPI ITA19810828 02V2848 4:23.64 0.00 4:23.64
61 15 52 BASINI Alessandro M12 TEAM COVRE ITA19730718 06Z1167 0.00 4:23.66 4:23.66
62 16 135 SARTORI Michele M12 STRICKER VERONA ITA19720630 03Y1747 4:44.90 4:23.72 4:23.72
63 9 401 CAVALLI Maurizio MT MAI DIRE BIKE ITA19791005 07S1565 4:23.74 0.00 4:23.74
64 10 312 GALLINA Michele MT PIC BIKE TEAM ITA19800504 03T2661 4:23.86 0.00 4:23.86
65 11 87 MADERA Andrea JU TEAM SCOUT ITA19900830 02T2399 4:23.89 0.00 4:23.89
66 11 119 BETTONI Fausto MT AXOCYCLING COMM ITA19811202 06S0882 4:26.88 7:31.86 4:26.88
67 17 77 TANINI Francesco M12 STRANA OFFICINA ITA19700924 08Q2694 4:26.95 0.00 4:26.95

Cla Cat Num Cat.
HADEN Glenn
AMOUR Karim
BEGGIN Alan
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SCOLES Matthew

SOMVI Elias

MAZZOLINI Cristian



68 12 80 JU ALUTECH DOWNHIL ITA19891123 21P1094 4:28.16 0.00 4:28.16
69 6 150 PERRONE Riccardo M34 VARIG. TEAM 113 ITA19640429 06J0720 4:40.41 4:28.92 4:28.92
70 12 180 MEROI Damiano MT PRO-M RACING ITA19870924 02R2293 4:36.80 4:30.88 4:30.88
71 7 130 OPRANDI Claudio M34 AXOCYCLING COMM ITA19650413 06S0882 4:31.71 5:33.21 4:31.71
72 13 146 BIONAZ Davide JU BIKE FREE TEAM ITA19900603 22L1467 4:31.84 4:53.09 4:31.84
73 18 103 MALVICINI Lorenzo M12 LAGUNA SECA ASD ITA19740810 01P1880 4:32.19 6:53.70 4:32.19
74 14 34 JU BIKE FREE TEAM ITA19891016 22L1467 4:38.19 4:32.83 4:32.83
75 19 83 MONTANARI Ivo M12 BUNNYHOP A.S.D. ITA19751114 07P1585 4:32.87 4:38.43 4:32.87
76 3 39 CASATTA Michele AL TRENTINO ACTION ITA19911105 20F1155 4:47.36 4:33.05 4:33.05
77 3 48 CAIRE Pietro AL ARGENTINA BIKE ITA19920709 06L0774 4:39.37 4:33.05 4:33.05
78 20 75 FERRI Emiliano M12 ANCILLOTTI TEAM ITA19701229 08V1653 4:33.53 0.00 4:33.53
79 21 143 IPPOLITO Alessandro M12 LAGUAN SECA SD ITA19970709 01P1880 5:16.99 4:33.74 4:33.74
80 22 155 TONOLO Marco M12 SCAVEZZON S.C. ITA19680710 03C1431 4:34.14 0.00 4:34.14
81 13 302 GIORDANO Marco MT PRO-M RACING ITA19820105 02R2293 4:34.48 0.00 4:34.48
82 14 40 ALEOTTI Andrea MT ANCILLOTTI TEAM ITA19790726 08V1653 4:37.10 0.00 4:37.10
83 15 226 PAGETTI Nicola MT BIKE AIR SGOMMA ITA19880108 02S2610 5:32.27 4:37.20 4:37.20
84 16 404 MORETTI Paolo MT BIKERS PETOSINO ITA19870331 02B1913 4:37.64 0.00 4:37.64
85 17 153 BORIN Andrea MT SPEEDY BIKE R.C ITA19790414 01X1570 4:37.77 4:55.08 4:37.77
86 5 95 SANNICOLO Andrea AL SLOPE DOPE ITA19910413 01F1127 4:39.76 4:38.41 4:38.41
87 18 72 MUSSELLI Emiliano MT IRONHORSE OLBIA ITA19800218 18W0331 4:38.46 0.00 4:38.46
88 23 91 PEDRONI Marcello M12 PEDRONI KJUB ITA19760627 07Y1283 4:38.72 5:23.60 4:38.72
89 5 141 VAIROLETTI Daniele AL CAPELLO CYCLING ITA19911024 01E1708 5:00.51 4:39.10 4:39.10
90 15 129 BARELLI Giacomo JU ASD TEAM BICIAI ITA19900701 02U2361 4:39.37 0.00 4:39.37
91 19 66 MAZZETTI Carlo MT PRO BIKE RIDING ITA19870713 11J1890 4:39.57 0.00 4:39.57
92 24 102 M12 MANGUSTA BIKE ITA19771108 07Z1564 4:41.61 0.00 4:41.61
93 25 410 BELLINO Alessandro M12 GIAI TEAM ASD ITA19731111 01C1348 4:42.02 0.00 4:42.02
94 6 84 AL MAPEI MERIDA ITA19910709 08E1709 4:44.91 4:42.46 4:42.46
95 26 54 GUALTIERI Fabio M12 PRO-M RACING ITA19770605 02R2293 4:43.93 0.00 4:43.93
96 20 179 ROMANELLO Nicola MT CARNIA BIKE ITA19820925 05Y0349 4:45.14 8:38.23 4:45.14
97 1 390 FANTONETTI Elisa DE ANCILLOTTI TEAM ITA19800423 08V1653 4:45.90 0.00 4:45.90
98 8 139 LAZZARI Francesco M34 BIKERS PETOSINO ITA19650930 02D1913 4:46.09 0.00 4:46.09
99 7 406 GERUTTI Andrea AL BIKERS PETOSINO ITA19920319 02B1913 4:47.69 0.00 4:47.69

100 21 177 SIVILOTTI Federico MT BIKE TEAM 53.3 ITA19811215 05F0571 5:06.05 4:48.29 4:48.29
101 22 160 TEODORI Giacomo MT SURFING SHOP S. ITA19800121 07W0770 4:48.45 0.00 4:48.45
102 27 89 MANERA Franco M12 BIKE FREE TEAM ITA19700426 22L1467 4:49.18 5:46.53 4:49.18
103 28 128 LUNARDI Franco M12 MONDOBICI AUT19730528 09D0568 4:49.29 0.00 4:49.29
104 16 400 JU CARRIVESI ITA19890818 05Y0097 4:50.28 9:55.14 4:50.28
105 9 101 ROMA Samuele M34 A.S.D. ROSASBIK ITA19661001 01U1320 4:51.15 4:53.73 4:51.15
106 23 43 BASSIGNANO Michele MT VIGOR ITA19780214 01H1137 4:51.75 6:20.91 4:51.75
107 29 137 BALDASSARRI Mauro M12 TRENTINO ACTION ITA19681016 20F1155 4:51.97 0.00 4:51.97
108 30 70 PIGLIA Davide M12 SPEEDY BIKE R.C ITA19771220 01X1570 4:53.20 6:07.85 4:53.20
109 8 133 MEZZACASA Federico AL TEAM COVRE ITA19910724 06Z1167 5:20.93 4:54.05 4:54.05
110 10 71 FERRARA Alberto UN SPEEDY BIKE R.C ITA19861024 01X1570 4:54.35 0.00 4:54.35
111 24 107 MONDELLINI Matteo MT TEAM SCOUT ITA19870502 02T2399 4:54.63 11:56.00 4:54.63
112 9 199 MASSA Aldo AL ARGENTINA BIKE ITA19921010 06L0774 4:56.58 6:45.11 4:56.58
113 31 402 MEDINACELI Edoardo M12 MAI DIRE BIKE ITA19760430 07S1565 4:58.97 0.00 4:58.97
114 1 407 BASETTI Luca ES BIKERS PETOSINO ITA19930317 02B1913 6:01.71 4:59.41 4:59.41
115 25 301 TONEZZER Daniele MT ALUTECH DOWNHIL ITA19820404 21P1094 5:06.51 5:00.39 5:00.39
116 26 281 BUONGIORNO Niccolo' MT STRANA OFFICINA ITA19881104 08Q2694 5:00.40 7:58.64 5:00.40
117 10 78 SCALCON Alessandro M34 AR6 -SAN MARCO ITA19670301 03Y2601 5:02.01 0.00 5:02.01
118 27 304 ABRATE Ivan MT LAGUNA SECA ASD ITA19810306 01P1880 5:17.01 5:02.12 5:02.12
119 32 190 CARLASSARA Enrico M12 TEAM TODESCO ITA19700929 03K2637 5:02.34 5:11.75 5:02.34
120 33 116 ZECCHINI Antonello M12 BIKE AIR SGOMMA ITA19760216 02S2610 5:02.39 5:21.94 5:02.39
121 28 212 ARAGNO Davide MT VIGOR ITA19781229 01H1137 5:02.75 5:48.48 5:02.75
122 29 166 BIONAZ Paolo MT DIAVOLI SARRE ITA19821121 22K1714 5:03.26 8:58.96 5:03.26
123 30 223 ZIZZA Matteo MT ANCILLOTTI TEAM ITA19810906 08V1653 5:05.22 5:03.76 5:03.76
124 34 194 GIULIANO Francesco M12 TEAM COVRE ITA19691219 06Z1167 5:57.80 5:03.92 5:03.92
125 35 340 NORO Francesco M12 CARNIA BIKE ITA19730427 05Y0349 5:04.69 0.00 5:04.69
126 36 184 TORTORA Martino M12 AR6 -SAN MARCO ITA19690511 03Y2601 5:04.86 0.00 5:04.86
127 37 42 OTTINA Renzo M12 VARIG. TEAM 114 ITA19721103 06J0720 5:05.05 0.00 5:05.05
128 11 366 VIALE Ivano M34 ARGENTINA BIKE ITA19650416 06L0774 5:05.17 5:14.43 5:05.17
129 2 385 CANEPA Elisa DE IRON HORSE ITA19860416 02R3403 5:05.44 7:51.05 5:05.44
130 38 405 M12 BIKERS PETOSINO ITA19701110 02B1913 5:06.96 0.00 5:06.96
131 11 82 BRUNORI Christian UN ARGENTINA BIKE ITA19881102 06L0774 5:08.02 0.00 5:08.02
132 39 86 CARMINATI Emiliano M12 AXOCYCLING COMM ITA19741113 06S0882 5:09.28 0.00 5:09.28
133 40 169 CASSINI Riccardo M12 ARGENTINA BIKE ITA19700206 06L0774 5:09.30 0.00 5:09.30
134 41 158 UGHERANI Marco M12 BIKE PRO ACTION ITA19700430 03D1495 5:09.36 6:26.38 5:09.36
135 42 132 GHETTI Roberto M12 STRANA OFFICINA ITA19690816 08Q2694 5:09.41 0.00 5:09.41
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136 31 186 MT TRENTINO ACTION ITA19870718 20F1155 5:09.81 0.00 5:09.81
137 10 121 CAPPANERA Massimo AL TEAM COVRE ITA19911022 06Z1167 5:11.78 0.00 5:11.78
138 17 224 JU TEAM SCOUT ITA19900718 02T2399 5:13.34 0.00 5:13.34
139 32 305 VILLATA Alberto MT PRO-M RACING ITA19810617 02R2293 5:13.48 0.00 5:13.48
140 11 81 DALLAGO Francesco AL TRENTINO ACTION ITA19910615 20F1155 5:56.48 5:13.79 5:13.79
141 33 262 MT TEAM DAYCO ASD ITA19881223 01P1462 5:13.87 5:28.23 5:13.87
142 43 215 PIROPO Roberto M12 SPORT BIKE/DDS ITA19710411 06S0640 5:14.62 9:15.80 5:14.62
143 13 24 GEMME Federico Mattia EL AXOCYCLING COMM ITA19840908 06S0882 5:15.52 0.00 5:15.52
144 44 353 NORO Alessandro M12 CARNIA BIKE ITA19700616 05Y0349 5:16.28 0.00 5:16.28
145 34 282 MT STRANA OFFICINA ITA19881026 08Q2694 5:16.46 0.00 5:16.46
146 45 415 MANTOVANI Francesco M12 PRO_M RACING ITA19770125 02R2293 5:17.62 0.00 5:17.62
147 1 388 ZANOTTO Maria Federica W1 TEAM TODESCO ITA19710130 03K2637 5:18.79 0.00 5:18.79
148 46 173 DON Michele M12 CARNIA BIKE ITA19741201 05Y0349 5:19.37 0.00 5:19.37
149 35 412 BLUA Marco MT TEAM VALSARGONE ITA19790403 1191998 5:19.88 8:19.08 5:19.88
150 47 222 TOMMASATO Domingo M12 AXO CYCLING COM ITA19730715 06S0882 5:20.01 6:34.70 5:20.01
151 36 154 MAGGIORANI Niccolo' MT PRO BIKE RIDING ITA19850731 11J1890 5:20.41 0.00 5:20.41
152 1 230 VINCIGUERRA Gabriele FR RAMPIKOSSOLA ITA19720928 01U0695 5:20.65 0.00 5:20.65
153 37 204 MAFFIOLETTI Fabio MT MAFFIOLETTI ITA19840814 02S2450 5:21.70 0.00 5:21.70
154 12 372 MAZZETTO Roberto Eugenio M34 CYCLE CLASSIC ITA19630627 02G2308 5:24.00 0.00 5:24.00
155 38 238 TESTA Ciro MT AXOCYCLING COMM ITA19790913 06S0882 5:24.52 0.00 5:24.52
156 39 300 REBUFFO Sergio MT DESTRO RISTO' ITA19821218 02W2470 5:25.58 5:47.96 5:25.58
157 12 268 MARGONI Lorenzo AL TRENTINO ACTION ITA19910808 20F1155 5:27.55 0.00 5:27.55
158 13 207 PETRUCCI Francesco Danilo AL ACD RUOTA LIBER ITA19911112 10Y0524 5:33.76 5:29.03 5:29.03
159 14 106 PICCINI Leonardo AL ANCILLOTTI TEAM ITA19910318 08V1653 5:29.98 8:52.90 5:29.98
160 48 49 GUGLIELMI Christian M12 TEAM COVRE ITA19770620 06Z1167 5:31.01 0.00 5:31.01
161 40 151 PAIARDINI Fabio MT MONDOBICI ITA19801225 09D0568 5:31.62 0.00 5:31.62
162 41 239 PUSCEDDU Manuel MT ASD TEAM BICIAI ITA19881228 02U2361 5:33.03 7:42.44 5:33.03
163 49 157 TONELLI Davide M12 SURFING SHOP S. ITA19760507 07W0770 5:38.39 0.00 5:38.39
164 42 210 SCHWIENBACHER Christoph MT ALUTECH DOWNHIL ITA19861129 21P1094 0.00 5:40.83 5:40.83
165 43 115 GHIA Tommaso MT VIGOR ITA19881228 01H1137 10:18.65 5:41.80 5:41.80
166 44 100 ZUNINO Paolo MT TEAM COVRE ITA19811111 06Z1167 5:45.89 0.00 5:45.89
167 15 236 VERRI Federico AL LAGUNA SECA ASD ITA19921217 01P1880 5:46.42 0.00 5:46.42
168 45 287 BALESTRACCI Stefano MT VIGOR C. ITA19870317 5:50.51 0.00 5:50.51
169 18 225 CRISCUOLO Marco JU FAUSTO COPPI ITA19900402 01Y0157 5:53.29 8:10.26 5:53.29
170 13 152 PIAZZI Gianluca M34 TEAM SCOUT ITA19620923 02T2399 0.00 5:54.76 5:54.76
171 50 136 ZAMPARDI Maurizio M12 COVRE DH TEAM ITA19690610 5:55.06 11:50.75 5:55.06
172 2 145 PERARDI Marco ES TEAM DAYCO ASD ITA19930228 01P1462 5:58.35 0.00 5:58.35
173 2 391 FERRACIN Silvia W1 ASD TEAM BICIAI ITA19701222 02U2361 6:02.53 0.00 6:02.53
174 14 125 NEGRO Umberto M34 ANCILLOTTI TEAM ITA19570412 08V1653 6:03.41 0.00 6:03.41
175 15 359 SCAVEZZON Emilio M34 SCAVEZZON S.C. ITA19670514 03C1431 6:06.10 0.00 6:06.10
176 51 202 MARZANI David M12 MANGUSTA BIKE ITA19711011 07Z1564 6:09.57 0.00 6:09.57
177 16 232 FRATTINI Paolo M34 BIKERS PETOSINO ITA19590328 02D1913 6:10.95 0.00 6:10.95
178 12 36 RUSSOTTO Luca UN AXOCYCLING COMM ITA19881102 06S0882 9:53.19 6:12.44 6:12.44
179 19 276 HOFER Daniel JU ALUTECH DOWNHIL ITA19890616 21P1094 6:16.56 6:35.26 6:16.56
180 17 161 CAPPANERA Sergio M34 TEAM COVRE ITA19570323 06Z1167 6:17.36 0.00 6:17.36
181 46 295 MUSSO Simone MT ALUTECH DOWNHIL ITA19840710 21P1094 6:17.82 0.00 6:17.82
182 52 330 BRAGA Cristiano M12 STRICKER VERONA ITA19750829 03Y1747 6:19.10 0.00 6:19.10
183 53 220 ALBERTI Flavio M12 SPORT BIKE/DDS ITA19691018 06S0640 6:20.34 0.00 6:20.34
184 47 241 BELLETTI Edoardo MT SURFING SHOP S. ITA19861202 07W0770 6:24.22 9:35.52 6:24.22
185 48 270 BENATTI Mattia MT NO WORK BIKE ITA19900624 06G1205 6:24.50 19:30.33 6:24.50
186 49 55 PATRONE Fabrizio MT BIKE O'CLOCK ITA19830514 06A0476 6:24.84 7:46.33 6:24.84
187 18 364 FAGGIANA Riccardo M34 RAMPIKOSSOLA ITA19650424 01U0695 6:25.09 0.00 6:25.09
188 50 297 LEVA Davide MT LAGUNA SECA ASD ITA19821108 01P1880 6:28.35 0.00 6:28.35
189 51 316 CANDIOTA Marco MT SURFING SHOP S. ITA19780624 07W0770 6:30.51 11:31.79 6:30.51
190 54 336 CORTI Luca M12 CYCLE CLASSIC ITA19741217 02G2308 6:31.68 0.00 6:31.68
191 55 104 BARBIERI Andrea M12 AXOCYCLING COMM ITA19710518 06S0882 6:32.21 0.00 6:32.21
192 56 149 BOTTARO Claudio M12 TEAM SCOUT ITA19680617 02T2399 6:32.77 0.00 6:32.77
193 57 117 RETTORE Paolo Alessandro M12 BIKE AIR SGOMMA ITA19730325 02S2610 6:33.05 7:00.42 6:33.05
194 52 32 CANNAVACCIUOLO Luigi MT PRO BIKE RIDING ITA19830412 11J1890 6:34.50 0.00 6:34.50
195 53 294 PERINI Lorenzo MT STRANA OFFICINA ITA19840304 08Q2694 6:36.29 0.00 6:36.29
196 54 162 PICCINI Marco MT MONDOBICI ITA19880212 09D0568 6:47.94 0.00 6:47.94
197 55 248 GATTO Riccardo MT SURFING SHOP S. ITA19870825 07W0770 6:50.76 12:44.93 6:50.76
198 3 389 FRESCHI Barbara W1 STRANA OFFICINA ITA19680616 08Q2694 6:53.55 0.00 6:53.55
199 20 93 LOCATELLI Francesco JU AXOCYCLING COMM ITA19900808 06S0882 7:12.82 6:55.33 6:55.33
200 21 96 CARTA Damiano JU IRONHORSE OLBIA ITA19900603 18W0331 6:56.44 0.00 6:56.44
201 19 253 GEROTTI Alessandro M34 BIKERS PETOSINO ITA19600605 02D1913 7:03.80 0.00 7:03.80
202 20 365 PELASSA Marco M34 SLOPE DOPE ITA19651026 01F1127 7:04.95 0.00 7:04.95
203 56 188 MULIARI Andrea MT TRENTINO ACTION ITA19831007 20F1155 7:05.89 0.00 7:05.89

VILLIS Nicolo'

BOGONI Nicolo'

ROMEO Franceso

ZAGLI Cristian



204 58 228 BERNARDOTTI Luca Marco M12 LAGUNA SECA ASD ITA19760407 01P1880 7:09.20 0.00 7:09.20
205 57 318 TERNI Daniele MT STRANA OFFICINA ITA19780627 08Q2694 7:11.81 0.00 7:11.81
206 22 63 DAL RE Lorenzo JU SURFING SHOP S. ITA19901227 07W0770 7:15.98 8:09.05 7:15.98
207 59 247 POLETTI Paolo M12 RAMPIKOSSOLA ITA19721017 01U0695 7:35.71 0.00 7:35.71
208 58 250 CUGNETTO Daniele MT CAPELLO CYCLING ITA19780227 01E1708 7:38.75 0.00 7:38.75
209 23 244 SQUARZATI Umberto JU 3GIN BIKE SPORT ITA19901202 06C0685 7:47.53 0.00 7:47.53
210 60 61 BONTADI Jarno M12 TRENTINO ACTION ITA19750518 20F1155 7:55.35 7:48.51 7:48.51
211 24 60 DOLFIN Davide JU AXOCYCLING COMM ITA19900130 06S0882 9:24.08 7:56.86 7:56.86
212 61 120 BOLOGNESE Cristiano M12 TEAM SCOUT ITA19730607 02T2399 0.00 7:57.36 7:57.36
213 59 196 DERIU Stefano MT SURFING SHOP S. ITA19860210 07W0770 8:18.48 0.00 8:18.48
214 60 172 FONTANA Marco MT ASD TEAM BICIAI ITA19780328 02U2361 8:22.30 0.00 8:22.30
215 21 108 FUCCIO Angelo M34 TEAM DAYCO ASD ITA19640801 01P1462 9:21.61 8:23.89 8:23.89
216 61 243 VIRZI Federico MT SURFING SHOP S. ITA19850805 07W0770 8:23.89 0.00 8:23.89
217 62 279 BALESTRA Francesco MT TEAM COVRE ITA19880118 06Z1167 9:23.85 13:29.51 9:23.85
218 4 395 FIUMARA Eleonora W1 RAMPIKOSSOLA ITA19771110 01U0695 9:25.37 0.00 9:25.37
219 62 338 DI Dio,adriano M12 TEAM MTB LOMAZZ ITA19730108 02H3269 10:30.34 0.00 10:30.34
220 3 140 CAIRE Carlo ES ARGENTINA BIKE ITA19940804 06L0774 14:07.96 10:40.41 10:40.41
221 3 386 PERARDI Federica DE TEAM DAYCO ASD ITA19881103 01P1462 11:19.98 0.00 11:19.98
222 63 99 SOFFIATTI Eros MT ALUTECH DOWNHIL ITA19850524 21P1094 11:48.71 0.00 11:48.71
223 25 271 BRAIBANTI Alberto JU ARGENTINA BIKE ITA19900805 06L0774 11:53.61 0.00 11:53.61
224 16 85 MOCELLIN Andrea AL ASD TEAM BICIAI ITA19911111 02U2361 12:07.99 0.00 12:07.99
225 22 257 SACRISTANI Alessandro M34 VARIG. TEAM 111 ITA19620813 06J0720 12:14.66 0.00 12:14.66
226 64 64 BUCCI Stefano MT TEAM COVRE ITA19810330 06Z1167 13:19.53 0.00 13:19.53
227 26 195 DEGIORGI Yuri JU TEAM SCOUT ITA19901124 02T2399 0.00 22:52.69 22:52.69

CALDIROLA DH

Cat Num Concorrente Cat. TEAM UCI CODE NR SOCIETA' 1^ Manche 2^ Manche Totale
Cat Num Competitor Cat. TEAM UCI CODE NR TEAM 1st HEAT 2nd HEAT Total
Cat Nom Concurrent Cat. TEAM UCI CODE NR CLUB 1^ Manche 2^ Manche Temps

1 2 HADEN Glenn EL NEW ZELAND NZL19830513 NZL 3:25.03 3:18.71 3:18.71
2 5 AMOUR Karim EL TEAM ROC D'AZUR FRA19750118 TRA 3:33.10 3:22.56 3:22.56
3 23 ZAMPIERI Dario EL VIGOR ITA19770906 01H1137 4:03.06 3:35.93 3:35.93
4 20 PITTINO Luca EL ASD TEAM BICIAI ITA19810311 02U2361 3:41.52 3:44.81 3:41.52
5 21 DAL FITTO Enrico EL IRON HORSE ITA19740809 02R3403 3:42.64 0.00 3:42.64
6 18 ZANCHI Bruno EL AXOCYCLING COMM ITA19731110 06S0882 3:48.72 3:47.29 3:47.29
7 19 ZAMPIERI Livio EL VIGOR ITA19790608 01H1137 4:03.71 3:47.92 3:47.92
8 31 BRUSORI Paolo EL VAIANO RIVERAUT ITA19830707 08Q2287 4:52.26 3:50.56 3:50.56
9 10 VIOLA Paolo EL PRO BIKE RIDING ITA19810422 11J1890 3:53.74 3:53.35 3:53.35

10 28 ROSSON Massimo EL PEDRONI KJUB ITA19790717 07Y1283 3:59.48 3:55.85 3:55.85
11 142 BELLI Walter EL SINTESI CORSE ITA19800505 07P1593 4:34.47 4:04.52 4:04.52
12 306 DELUGAS Andrea EL SARDINIA MTB ITA19810403 18K0535 4:10.72 4:07.88 4:07.88
13 24 GEMME Federico Mattia EL AXOCYCLING COMM ITA19840908 06S0882 5:15.52 0.00 5:15.52

CALDIROLA DH

Cat Num Concorrente Cat. TEAM UCI CODE NR SOCIETA' 1^ Manche 2^ Manche Totale
Cat Num Competitor Cat. TEAM UCI CODE NR TEAM 1st HEAT 2nd HEAT Total
Cat Nom Concurrent Cat. TEAM UCI CODE NR CLUB 1^ Manche 2^ Manche Temps

1 7 BEGGIN Alan UN MAPEI MERIDA ITA19850324 08E1709 3:36.02 3:24.00 3:24.00
2 3 GAMBIRASIO Carlo UN SURFING SHOP S. ITA19860519 07W0770 3:32.42 3:27.35 3:27.35
3 4 SKINNER Mike UN NEW ZELAND NZL19871011 NZL 3:32.41 3:29.71 3:29.71
4 1 MILIVINTI Marco UN ANCILLOTTI TEAM ITA19851202 08V1653 4:02.30 3:39.82 3:39.82
5 14 SOMVI Elias UN IRON HORSE ITA19880412 02R3403 3:44.77 4:17.06 3:44.77
6 27 MICHELIS Davide UN VIGOR ITA19860130 01H1137 3:52.26 3:49.47 3:49.47
7 9 COZZI Claudio UN TEAM SCOUT ITA19870107 02T2399 3:57.00 3:49.53 3:49.53
8 16 BERTOCCHI Luca UN IRON HORSE ITA19861114 02R3403 3:58.22 3:56.07 3:56.07
9 35 BERTELLI Matteo UN ASD TEAM BICIAI ITA19861224 02U2361 4:29.31 4:08.29 4:08.29



10 71 FERRARA Alberto UN SPEEDY BIKE R.C ITA19861024 01X1570 4:54.35 0.00 4:54.35
11 82 BRUNORI Christian UN ARGENTINA BIKE ITA19881102 06L0774 5:08.02 0.00 5:08.02
12 36 RUSSOTTO Luca UN AXOCYCLING COMM ITA19881102 06S0882 9:53.19 6:12.44 6:12.44

CALDIROLA DH

Cat Num Concorrente Cat. TEAM UCI CODE NR SOCIETA' 1^ Manche 2^ Manche Totale
Cat Num Competitor Cat. TEAM UCI CODE NR TEAM 1st HEAT 2nd HEAT Total
Cat Nom Concurrent Cat. TEAM UCI CODE NR CLUB 1^ Manche 2^ Manche Temps

1 8 BUGNONE Marco JU ANCILLOTTI TEAM ITA19890813 08V1653 3:35.14 3:24.29 3:24.29
2 17 SCOLES Matthew JU NEW ZELAND NZL19890605 NZL 3:45.98 3:35.04 3:35.04
3 11 CASADEI Nicola JU ARGENTINA BIKE SMR19890607 ARB 3:42.96 3:35.42 3:35.42
4 12 MILLIERY Matteo JU LUCCHINI.COM ITA19900320 22F0049 3:54.30 3:51.52 3:51.52
5 56 MAZZOLINI Cristian JU MANGUSTA BIKE ITA19890529 07Z1564 4:06.53 4:11.06 4:06.53
6 13 AICARDI Samuele JU ARGENTINA BIKE ITA19890118 06L0774 6:18.45 4:10.76 4:10.76
7 65 GAMBIRASIO Vittorio JU SURFING SHOP S. ITA19900117 07W0770 4:12.97 4:18.84 4:12.97
8 67 BONARIA Simone JU SPEEDY BIKE R.C ITA19890502 01X1570 4:16.23 0.00 4:16.23
9 15 FRANCO Edoardo JU VALL�E D'AOSTE ITA19901129 22W1829 4:16.62 4:47.34 4:16.62

10 126 BALDUCHELLI Nicola JU SISTEMA GROUP E ITA19891207 02F3379 4:18.30 4:30.01 4:18.30
11 87 MADERA Andrea JU TEAM SCOUT ITA19900830 02T2399 4:23.89 0.00 4:23.89
12 80 SCHWIENBACHER Patrick JU ALUTECH DOWNHIL ITA19891123 21P1094 4:28.16 0.00 4:28.16
13 146 BIONAZ Davide JU BIKE FREE TEAM ITA19900603 22L1467 4:31.84 4:53.09 4:31.84
14 34 ANGELINI Michel JU BIKE FREE TEAM ITA19891016 22L1467 4:38.19 4:32.83 4:32.83
15 129 BARELLI Giacomo JU ASD TEAM BICIAI ITA19900701 02U2361 4:39.37 0.00 4:39.37
16 400 ALT Danny JU CARRIVESI ITA19890818 05Y0097 4:50.28 9:55.14 4:50.28
17 224 BOGONI Nicolo' JU TEAM SCOUT ITA19900718 02T2399 5:13.34 0.00 5:13.34
18 225 CRISCUOLO Marco JU FAUSTO COPPI ITA19900402 01Y0157 5:53.29 8:10.26 5:53.29
19 276 HOFER Daniel JU ALUTECH DOWNHIL ITA19890616 21P1094 6:16.56 6:35.26 6:16.56
20 93 LOCATELLI Francesco JU AXOCYCLING COMM ITA19900808 06S0882 7:12.82 6:55.33 6:55.33
21 96 CARTA Damiano JU IRONHORSE OLBIA ITA19900603 18W0331 6:56.44 0.00 6:56.44
22 63 DAL RE Lorenzo JU SURFING SHOP S. ITA19901227 07W0770 7:15.98 8:09.05 7:15.98
23 244 SQUARZATI Umberto JU 3GIN BIKE SPORT ITA19901202 06C0685 7:47.53 0.00 7:47.53
24 60 DOLFIN Davide JU AXOCYCLING COMM ITA19900130 06S0882 9:24.08 7:56.86 7:56.86
25 271 BRAIBANTI Alberto JU ARGENTINA BIKE ITA19900805 06L0774 11:53.61 0.00 11:53.61
26 195 DEGIORGI Yuri JU TEAM SCOUT ITA19901124 02T2399 0.00 22:52.69 22:52.69

CALDIROLA DH

Cat Num Concorrente Cat. TEAM UCI CODE NR SOCIETA' 1^ Manche 2^ Manche Totale
Cat Num Competitor Cat. TEAM UCI CODE NR TEAM 1st HEAT 2nd HEAT Total
Cat Nom Concurrent Cat. TEAM UCI CODE NR CLUB 1^ Manche 2^ Manche Temps

1 26 BUGNONE Andrea M12 PEDRONI KJUB ITA19760730 07Y1283 3:47.87 3:41.01 3:41.01
2 59 FUSCONI Daniele M12 SURFING SHOP S. ITA19691117 07W0770 4:21.80 3:54.25 3:54.25
3 33 COLOMBO Oscar M12 TEAM SCOUT ITA19720329 02T2399 4:12.95 3:55.32 3:55.32
4 25 ALLEVA Paolo M12 IRON HORSE ITA19750204 02R3403 4:03.75 3:56.53 3:56.53
5 62 RICCO Francesco M12 CAPELLO CYCLING ITA19730222 01E1708 4:12.16 4:06.28 4:06.28
6 53 BILLA Gianluca M12 B. RACING-ONE ITA19710212 01W1629 4:06.59 0.00 4:06.59
7 112 ALEOTTI Gianluca M12 BUSTO FREE-RIDE ITA19711211 02R3499 4:13.07 4:10.59 4:10.59
8 399 DOLEATTO Federico M12 GIAI TEAM ASD ITA19770701 01C1348 4:11.85 4:21.37 4:11.85
9 50 DEL GRECO Fabio M12 DESTRO RISTO' ITA19700203 02W2470 4:17.03 0.00 4:17.03

10 46 TORCHIO Massimo M12 SPEEDY BIKE R.C ITA19760503 01X1570 4:27.09 4:17.60 4:17.60
11 413 ALLASTASI Massimiliano M12 TEAM VALSANZORE ITA19710514 01M1898 4:27.71 4:17.61 4:17.61
12 111 LIOY Dario M12 BIKE O'CLOCK ITA19770707 06A0476 4:21.74 4:22.40 4:21.74
13 192 DORIGATTI Marco M12 ALUTECH DOWNHIL ITA19701202 21P1094 4:21.83 4:36.57 4:21.83
14 234 BIZIOLI Raffaello M12 AXOCYCLING COMM ITA19760831 06S0882 4:22.20 0.00 4:22.20
15 52 BASINI Alessandro M12 TEAM COVRE ITA19730718 06Z1167 0.00 4:23.66 4:23.66
16 135 SARTORI Michele M12 STRICKER VERONA ITA19720630 03Y1747 4:44.90 4:23.72 4:23.72
17 77 TANINI Francesco M12 STRANA OFFICINA ITA19700924 08Q2694 4:26.95 0.00 4:26.95



18 103 MALVICINI Lorenzo M12 LAGUNA SECA ASD ITA19740810 01P1880 4:32.19 6:53.70 4:32.19
19 83 MONTANARI Ivo M12 BUNNYHOP A.S.D. ITA19751114 07P1585 4:32.87 4:38.43 4:32.87
20 75 FERRI Emiliano M12 ANCILLOTTI TEAM ITA19701229 08V1653 4:33.53 0.00 4:33.53
21 143 IPPOLITO Alessandro M12 LAGUAN SECA SD ITA19970709 01P1880 5:16.99 4:33.74 4:33.74
22 155 TONOLO Marco M12 SCAVEZZON S.C. ITA19680710 03C1431 4:34.14 0.00 4:34.14
23 91 PEDRONI Marcello M12 PEDRONI KJUB ITA19760627 07Y1283 4:38.72 5:23.60 4:38.72
24 102 ROSSI Ronni M12 MANGUSTA BIKE ITA19771108 07Z1564 4:41.61 0.00 4:41.61
25 410 BELLINO Alessandro M12 GIAI TEAM ASD ITA19731111 01C1348 4:42.02 0.00 4:42.02
26 54 GUALTIERI Fabio M12 PRO-M RACING ITA19770605 02R2293 4:43.93 0.00 4:43.93
27 89 MANERA Franco M12 BIKE FREE TEAM ITA19700426 22L1467 4:49.18 5:46.53 4:49.18
28 128 LUNARDI Franco M12 MONDOBICI AUT19730528 09D0568 4:49.29 0.00 4:49.29
29 137 BALDASSARRI Mauro M12 TRENTINO ACTION ITA19681016 20F1155 4:51.97 0.00 4:51.97
30 70 PIGLIA Davide M12 SPEEDY BIKE R.C ITA19771220 01X1570 4:53.20 6:07.85 4:53.20
31 402 MEDINACELI Edoardo M12 MAI DIRE BIKE ITA19760430 07S1565 4:58.97 0.00 4:58.97
32 190 CARLASSARA Enrico M12 TEAM TODESCO ITA19700929 03K2637 5:02.34 5:11.75 5:02.34
33 116 ZECCHINI Antonello M12 BIKE AIR SGOMMA ITA19760216 02S2610 5:02.39 5:21.94 5:02.39
34 194 GIULIANO Francesco M12 TEAM COVRE ITA19691219 06Z1167 5:57.80 5:03.92 5:03.92
35 340 NORO Francesco M12 CARNIA BIKE ITA19730427 05Y0349 5:04.69 0.00 5:04.69
36 184 TORTORA Martino M12 AR6 -SAN MARCO ITA19690511 03Y2601 5:04.86 0.00 5:04.86
37 42 OTTINA Renzo M12 VARIG. TEAM 114 ITA19721103 06J0720 5:05.05 0.00 5:05.05
38 405 LAZZARI Alex M12 BIKERS PETOSINO ITA19701110 02B1913 5:06.96 0.00 5:06.96
39 86 CARMINATI Emiliano M12 AXOCYCLING COMM ITA19741113 06S0882 5:09.28 0.00 5:09.28
40 169 CASSINI Riccardo M12 ARGENTINA BIKE ITA19700206 06L0774 5:09.30 0.00 5:09.30
41 158 UGHERANI Marco M12 BIKE PRO ACTION ITA19700430 03D1495 5:09.36 6:26.38 5:09.36
42 132 GHETTI Roberto M12 STRANA OFFICINA ITA19690816 08Q2694 5:09.41 0.00 5:09.41
43 215 PIROPO Roberto M12 SPORT BIKE/DDS ITA19710411 06S0640 5:14.62 9:15.80 5:14.62
44 353 NORO Alessandro M12 CARNIA BIKE ITA19700616 05Y0349 5:16.28 0.00 5:16.28
45 415 MANTOVANI Francesco M12 PRO_M RACING ITA19770125 02R2293 5:17.62 0.00 5:17.62
46 173 DON Michele M12 CARNIA BIKE ITA19741201 05Y0349 5:19.37 0.00 5:19.37
47 222 TOMMASATO Domingo M12 AXO CYCLING COM ITA19730715 06S0882 5:20.01 6:34.70 5:20.01
48 49 GUGLIELMI Christian M12 TEAM COVRE ITA19770620 06Z1167 5:31.01 0.00 5:31.01
49 157 TONELLI Davide M12 SURFING SHOP S. ITA19760507 07W0770 5:38.39 0.00 5:38.39
50 136 ZAMPARDI Maurizio M12 COVRE DH TEAM ITA19690610 5:55.06 11:50.75 5:55.06
51 202 MARZANI David M12 MANGUSTA BIKE ITA19711011 07Z1564 6:09.57 0.00 6:09.57
52 330 BRAGA Cristiano M12 STRICKER VERONA ITA19750829 03Y1747 6:19.10 0.00 6:19.10
53 220 ALBERTI Flavio M12 SPORT BIKE/DDS ITA19691018 06S0640 6:20.34 0.00 6:20.34
54 336 CORTI Luca M12 CYCLE CLASSIC ITA19741217 02G2308 6:31.68 0.00 6:31.68
55 104 BARBIERI Andrea M12 AXOCYCLING COMM ITA19710518 06S0882 6:32.21 0.00 6:32.21
56 149 BOTTARO Claudio M12 TEAM SCOUT ITA19680617 02T2399 6:32.77 0.00 6:32.77
57 117 RETTORE Paolo Alessandro M12 BIKE AIR SGOMMA ITA19730325 02S2610 6:33.05 7:00.42 6:33.05
58 228 BERNARDOTTI Luca Marco M12 LAGUNA SECA ASD ITA19760407 01P1880 7:09.20 0.00 7:09.20
59 247 POLETTI Paolo M12 RAMPIKOSSOLA ITA19721017 01U0695 7:35.71 0.00 7:35.71
60 61 BONTADI Jarno M12 TRENTINO ACTION ITA19750518 20F1155 7:55.35 7:48.51 7:48.51
61 120 BOLOGNESE Cristiano M12 TEAM SCOUT ITA19730607 02T2399 0.00 7:57.36 7:57.36
62 338 DI Dio,adriano M12 TEAM MTB LOMAZZ ITA19730108 02H3269 10:30.34 0.00 10:30.34

CALDIROLA DH

Cat Num Concorrente Cat. TEAM UCI CODE NR SOCIETA' 1^ Manche 2^ Manche Totale
Cat Num Competitor Cat. TEAM UCI CODE NR TEAM 1st HEAT 2nd HEAT Total
Cat Nom Concurrent Cat. TEAM UCI CODE NR CLUB 1^ Manche 2^ Manche Temps

1 51 SOTTOCORNOLA Davide MT AXOCYCLING COMM ITA19790728 06S0882 4:19.35 3:53.08 3:53.08
2 69 ROCCHI Nicola MT SURFING SHOP S. ITA19860919 07W0770 4:07.85 3:59.82 3:59.82
3 29 FREGONA Francesco MT ARGENTINA BIKE ITA19820130 06L0774 4:01.35 5:15.77 4:01.35
4 45 FUSANI Luca MT BIKE AIR SGOMMA ITA19861127 02S2610 4:10.17 6:11.19 4:10.17
5 408 ROSETTI GIANLUCA MT G.C.TORMATIC ITA19810614 09S0725 4:11.25 0.00 4:11.25
6 274 GUERRA Nicola MT DREAM TEAM ITA19890830 02H3412 4:13.06 8:44.85 4:13.06
7 57 PEDRONI Michele MT PEDRONI KJUB ITA19800329 07Y1283 4:22.92 10:19.69 4:22.92
8 307 RONCONI Matteo MT ALPI ITA19810828 02V2848 4:23.64 0.00 4:23.64
9 401 CAVALLI Maurizio MT MAI DIRE BIKE ITA19791005 07S1565 4:23.74 0.00 4:23.74

10 312 GALLINA Michele MT PIC BIKE TEAM ITA19800504 03T2661 4:23.86 0.00 4:23.86
11 119 BETTONI Fausto MT AXOCYCLING COMM ITA19811202 06S0882 4:26.88 7:31.86 4:26.88
12 180 MEROI Damiano MT PRO-M RACING ITA19870924 02R2293 4:36.80 4:30.88 4:30.88



13 302 GIORDANO Marco MT PRO-M RACING ITA19820105 02R2293 4:34.48 0.00 4:34.48
14 40 ALEOTTI Andrea MT ANCILLOTTI TEAM ITA19790726 08V1653 4:37.10 0.00 4:37.10
15 226 PAGETTI Nicola MT BIKE AIR SGOMMA ITA19880108 02S2610 5:32.27 4:37.20 4:37.20
16 404 MORETTI Paolo MT BIKERS PETOSINO ITA19870331 02B1913 4:37.64 0.00 4:37.64
17 153 BORIN Andrea MT SPEEDY BIKE R.C ITA19790414 01X1570 4:37.77 4:55.08 4:37.77
18 72 MUSSELLI Emiliano MT IRONHORSE OLBIA ITA19800218 18W0331 4:38.46 0.00 4:38.46
19 66 MAZZETTI Carlo MT PRO BIKE RIDING ITA19870713 11J1890 4:39.57 0.00 4:39.57
20 179 ROMANELLO Nicola MT CARNIA BIKE ITA19820925 05Y0349 4:45.14 8:38.23 4:45.14
21 177 SIVILOTTI Federico MT BIKE TEAM 53.3 ITA19811215 05F0571 5:06.05 4:48.29 4:48.29
22 160 TEODORI Giacomo MT SURFING SHOP S. ITA19800121 07W0770 4:48.45 0.00 4:48.45
23 43 BASSIGNANO Michele MT VIGOR ITA19780214 01H1137 4:51.75 6:20.91 4:51.75
24 107 MONDELLINI Matteo MT TEAM SCOUT ITA19870502 02T2399 4:54.63 11:56.00 4:54.63
25 301 TONEZZER Daniele MT ALUTECH DOWNHIL ITA19820404 21P1094 5:06.51 5:00.39 5:00.39
26 281 BUONGIORNO Niccolo' MT STRANA OFFICINA ITA19881104 08Q2694 5:00.40 7:58.64 5:00.40
27 304 ABRATE Ivan MT LAGUNA SECA ASD ITA19810306 01P1880 5:17.01 5:02.12 5:02.12
28 212 ARAGNO Davide MT VIGOR ITA19781229 01H1137 5:02.75 5:48.48 5:02.75
29 166 BIONAZ Paolo MT DIAVOLI SARRE ITA19821121 22K1714 5:03.26 8:58.96 5:03.26
30 223 ZIZZA Matteo MT ANCILLOTTI TEAM ITA19810906 08V1653 5:05.22 5:03.76 5:03.76
31 186 VILLIS Nicolo' MT TRENTINO ACTION ITA19870718 20F1155 5:09.81 0.00 5:09.81
32 305 VILLATA Alberto MT PRO-M RACING ITA19810617 02R2293 5:13.48 0.00 5:13.48
33 262 ROMEO Franceso MT TEAM DAYCO ASD ITA19881223 01P1462 5:13.87 5:28.23 5:13.87
34 282 ZAGLI Cristian MT STRANA OFFICINA ITA19881026 08Q2694 5:16.46 0.00 5:16.46
35 412 BLUA Marco MT TEAM VALSARGONE ITA19790403 1191998 5:19.88 8:19.08 5:19.88
36 154 MAGGIORANI Niccolo' MT PRO BIKE RIDING ITA19850731 11J1890 5:20.41 0.00 5:20.41
37 204 MAFFIOLETTI Fabio MT MAFFIOLETTI ITA19840814 02S2450 5:21.70 0.00 5:21.70
38 238 TESTA Ciro MT AXOCYCLING COMM ITA19790913 06S0882 5:24.52 0.00 5:24.52
39 300 REBUFFO Sergio MT DESTRO RISTO' ITA19821218 02W2470 5:25.58 5:47.96 5:25.58
40 151 PAIARDINI Fabio MT MONDOBICI ITA19801225 09D0568 5:31.62 0.00 5:31.62
41 239 PUSCEDDU Manuel MT ASD TEAM BICIAI ITA19881228 02U2361 5:33.03 7:42.44 5:33.03
42 210 SCHWIENBACHER Christoph MT ALUTECH DOWNHIL ITA19861129 21P1094 0.00 5:40.83 5:40.83
43 115 GHIA Tommaso MT VIGOR ITA19881228 01H1137 10:18.65 5:41.80 5:41.80
44 100 ZUNINO Paolo MT TEAM COVRE ITA19811111 06Z1167 5:45.89 0.00 5:45.89
45 287 BALESTRACCI Stefano MT VIGOR C. ITA19870317 5:50.51 0.00 5:50.51
46 295 MUSSO Simone MT ALUTECH DOWNHIL ITA19840710 21P1094 6:17.82 0.00 6:17.82
47 241 BELLETTI Edoardo MT SURFING SHOP S. ITA19861202 07W0770 6:24.22 9:35.52 6:24.22
48 270 BENATTI Mattia MT NO WORK BIKE ITA19900624 06G1205 6:24.50 19:30.33 6:24.50
49 55 PATRONE Fabrizio MT BIKE O'CLOCK ITA19830514 06A0476 6:24.84 7:46.33 6:24.84
50 297 LEVA Davide MT LAGUNA SECA ASD ITA19821108 01P1880 6:28.35 0.00 6:28.35
51 316 CANDIOTA Marco MT SURFING SHOP S. ITA19780624 07W0770 6:30.51 11:31.79 6:30.51
52 32 CANNAVACCIUOLO Luigi MT PRO BIKE RIDING ITA19830412 11J1890 6:34.50 0.00 6:34.50
53 294 PERINI Lorenzo MT STRANA OFFICINA ITA19840304 08Q2694 6:36.29 0.00 6:36.29
54 162 PICCINI Marco MT MONDOBICI ITA19880212 09D0568 6:47.94 0.00 6:47.94
55 248 GATTO Riccardo MT SURFING SHOP S. ITA19870825 07W0770 6:50.76 12:44.93 6:50.76
56 188 MULIARI Andrea MT TRENTINO ACTION ITA19831007 20F1155 7:05.89 0.00 7:05.89
57 318 TERNI Daniele MT STRANA OFFICINA ITA19780627 08Q2694 7:11.81 0.00 7:11.81
58 250 CUGNETTO Daniele MT CAPELLO CYCLING ITA19780227 01E1708 7:38.75 0.00 7:38.75
59 196 DERIU Stefano MT SURFING SHOP S. ITA19860210 07W0770 8:18.48 0.00 8:18.48
60 172 FONTANA Marco MT ASD TEAM BICIAI ITA19780328 02U2361 8:22.30 0.00 8:22.30
61 243 VIRZI Federico MT SURFING SHOP S. ITA19850805 07W0770 8:23.89 0.00 8:23.89
62 279 BALESTRA Francesco MT TEAM COVRE ITA19880118 06Z1167 9:23.85 13:29.51 9:23.85
63 99 SOFFIATTI Eros MT ALUTECH DOWNHIL ITA19850524 21P1094 11:48.71 0.00 11:48.71
64 64 BUCCI Stefano MT TEAM COVRE ITA19810330 06Z1167 13:19.53 0.00 13:19.53

CALDIROLA DH

Cat Num Concorrente Cat. TEAM UCI CODE NR SOCIETA' 1^ Manche 2^ Manche Totale
Cat Num Competitor Cat. TEAM UCI CODE NR TEAM 1st HEAT 2nd HEAT Total
Cat Nom Concurrent Cat. TEAM UCI CODE NR CLUB 1^ Manche 2^ Manche Temps

1 37 GAMENARA Andrea AL ARGENTINA BIKE ITA19911128 06L0774 4:21.25 4:05.96 4:05.96
2 47 COSSETA Daniele AL BIKE FREE TEAM ITA19910409 22L1467 4:07.91 4:12.84 4:07.91
3 39 CASATTA Michele AL TRENTINO ACTION ITA19911105 20F1155 4:47.36 4:33.05 4:33.05
3 48 CAIRE Pietro AL ARGENTINA BIKE ITA19920709 06L0774 4:39.37 4:33.05 4:33.05
5 95 SANNICOLO Andrea AL SLOPE DOPE ITA19910413 01F1127 4:39.76 4:38.41 4:38.41



5 141 VAIROLETTI Daniele AL CAPELLO CYCLING ITA19911024 01E1708 5:00.51 4:39.10 4:39.10
6 84 SCURRIA Leoluca AL MAPEI MERIDA ITA19910709 08E1709 4:44.91 4:42.46 4:42.46
7 406 GERUTTI Andrea AL BIKERS PETOSINO ITA19920319 02B1913 4:47.69 0.00 4:47.69
8 133 MEZZACASA Federico AL TEAM COVRE ITA19910724 06Z1167 5:20.93 4:54.05 4:54.05
9 199 MASSA Aldo AL ARGENTINA BIKE ITA19921010 06L0774 4:56.58 6:45.11 4:56.58

10 121 CAPPANERA Massimo AL TEAM COVRE ITA19911022 06Z1167 5:11.78 0.00 5:11.78
11 81 DALLAGO Francesco AL TRENTINO ACTION ITA19910615 20F1155 5:56.48 5:13.79 5:13.79
12 268 MARGONI Lorenzo AL TRENTINO ACTION ITA19910808 20F1155 5:27.55 0.00 5:27.55
13 207 PETRUCCI Francesco Danilo AL ACD RUOTA LIBER ITA19911112 10Y0524 5:33.76 5:29.03 5:29.03
14 106 PICCINI Leonardo AL ANCILLOTTI TEAM ITA19910318 08V1653 5:29.98 8:52.90 5:29.98
15 236 VERRI Federico AL LAGUNA SECA ASD ITA19921217 01P1880 5:46.42 0.00 5:46.42
16 85 MOCELLIN Andrea AL ASD TEAM BICIAI ITA19911111 02U2361 12:07.99 0.00 12:07.99

CALDIROLA DH

Cat Num Concorrente Cat. TEAM UCI CODE NR SOCIETA' 1^ Manche 2^ Manche Totale
Cat Num Competitor Cat. TEAM UCI CODE NR TEAM 1st HEAT 2nd HEAT Total
Cat Nom Concurrent Cat. TEAM UCI CODE NR CLUB 1^ Manche 2^ Manche Temps

1 38 COZZI Fabrizio M34 TEAM SCOUT ITA19590816 02T2399 4:39.42 4:06.47 4:06.47
2 30 MAZZONI Gian Paolo M34 ANCILLOTTI TEAM ITA19621230 08V1653 4:26.58 4:10.58 4:10.58
3 44 CAMPANA Elio M34 VIGOR ITA19650502 01H1137 4:27.62 4:18.09 4:18.09
4 122 BARONI Francesco M34 AXOCYCLING COMM ITA19600331 06S0882 4:21.61 4:21.43 4:21.43
5 90 BARBOLINI Giovanni M34 SURFING SHOP S. ITA19600307 07W0770 4:21.76 0.00 4:21.76
6 150 PERRONE Riccardo M34 VARIG. TEAM 113 ITA19640429 06J0720 4:40.41 4:28.92 4:28.92
7 130 OPRANDI Claudio M34 AXOCYCLING COMM ITA19650413 06S0882 4:31.71 5:33.21 4:31.71
8 139 LAZZARI Francesco M34 BIKERS PETOSINO ITA19650930 02D1913 4:46.09 0.00 4:46.09
9 101 ROMA Samuele M34 A.S.D. ROSASBIK ITA19661001 01U1320 4:51.15 4:53.73 4:51.15

10 78 SCALCON Alessandro M34 AR6 -SAN MARCO ITA19670301 03Y2601 5:02.01 0.00 5:02.01
11 366 VIALE Ivano M34 ARGENTINA BIKE ITA19650416 06L0774 5:05.17 5:14.43 5:05.17
12 372 MAZZETTO Roberto Eugenio M34 CYCLE CLASSIC ITA19630627 02G2308 5:24.00 0.00 5:24.00
13 152 PIAZZI Gianluca M34 TEAM SCOUT ITA19620923 02T2399 0.00 5:54.76 5:54.76
14 125 NEGRO Umberto M34 ANCILLOTTI TEAM ITA19570412 08V1653 6:03.41 0.00 6:03.41
15 359 SCAVEZZON Emilio M34 SCAVEZZON S.C. ITA19670514 03C1431 6:06.10 0.00 6:06.10
16 232 FRATTINI Paolo M34 BIKERS PETOSINO ITA19590328 02D1913 6:10.95 0.00 6:10.95
17 161 CAPPANERA Sergio M34 TEAM COVRE ITA19570323 06Z1167 6:17.36 0.00 6:17.36
18 364 FAGGIANA Riccardo M34 RAMPIKOSSOLA ITA19650424 01U0695 6:25.09 0.00 6:25.09
19 253 GEROTTI Alessandro M34 BIKERS PETOSINO ITA19600605 02D1913 7:03.80 0.00 7:03.80
20 365 PELASSA Marco M34 SLOPE DOPE ITA19651026 01F1127 7:04.95 0.00 7:04.95
21 108 FUCCIO Angelo M34 TEAM DAYCO ASD ITA19640801 01P1462 9:21.61 8:23.89 8:23.89
22 257 SACRISTANI Alessandro M34 VARIG. TEAM 111 ITA19620813 06J0720 12:14.66 0.00 12:14.66

CALDIROLA DH

Cat Num Concorrente Cat. TEAM UCI CODE NR SOCIETA' 1^ Manche 2^ Manche Totale
Cat Num Competitor Cat. TEAM UCI CODE NR TEAM 1st HEAT 2nd HEAT Total
Cat Nom Concurrent Cat. TEAM UCI CODE NR CLUB 1^ Manche 2^ Manche Temps

1 390 FANTONETTI Elisa DE ANCILLOTTI TEAM ITA19800423 08V1653 4:45.90 0.00 4:45.90
2 385 CANEPA Elisa DE IRON HORSE ITA19860416 02R3403 5:05.44 7:51.05 5:05.44
3 386 PERARDI Federica DE TEAM DAYCO ASD ITA19881103 01P1462 11:19.98 0.00 11:19.98

CALDIROLA DH

Cat Num Concorrente Cat. TEAM UCI CODE NR SOCIETA' 1^ Manche 2^ Manche Totale



Cat Num Competitor Cat. TEAM UCI CODE NR TEAM 1st HEAT 2nd HEAT Total
Cat Nom Concurrent Cat. TEAM UCI CODE NR CLUB 1^ Manche 2^ Manche Temps

1 407 BASETTI Luca ES BIKERS PETOSINO ITA19930317 02B1913 6:01.71 4:59.41 4:59.41
2 145 PERARDI Marco ES TEAM DAYCO ASD ITA19930228 01P1462 5:58.35 0.00 5:58.35
3 140 CAIRE Carlo ES ARGENTINA BIKE ITA19940804 06L0774 14:07.96 10:40.41 10:40.41

CALDIROLA DH

Cat Num Concorrente Cat. TEAM UCI CODE NR SOCIETA' 1^ Manche 2^ Manche Totale
Cat Num Competitor Cat. TEAM UCI CODE NR TEAM 1st HEAT 2nd HEAT Total
Cat Nom Concurrent Cat. TEAM UCI CODE NR CLUB 1^ Manche 2^ Manche Temps

1 388 ZANOTTO Maria Federica W1 TEAM TODESCO ITA19710130 03K2637 5:18.79 0.00 5:18.79
2 391 FERRACIN Silvia W1 ASD TEAM BICIAI ITA19701222 02U2361 6:02.53 0.00 6:02.53
3 389 FRESCHI Barbara W1 STRANA OFFICINA ITA19680616 08Q2694 6:53.55 0.00 6:53.55
4 395 FIUMARA Eleonora W1 RAMPIKOSSOLA ITA19771110 01U0695 9:25.37 0.00 9:25.37

CALDIROLA DH

Cat Num Concorrente Cat. TEAM UCI CODE NR SOCIETA' 1^ Manche 2^ Manche Totale
Cat Num Competitor Cat. TEAM UCI CODE NR TEAM 1st HEAT 2nd HEAT Total
Cat Nom Concurrent Cat. TEAM UCI CODE NR CLUB 1^ Manche 2^ Manche Temps

1 230 VINCIGUERRA Gabriele FR RAMPIKOSSOLA ITA19720928 01U0695 5:20.65 0.00 5:20.65


	Generale

